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Filial

 0257  S MAG GUARUJA



Período de Entrega

 15/10/2025 a 21/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000298  9999

 Data

 15/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 101,460

 101,460

21/10/2025

 1.08.04.415.03

 PO GELATINA MISTA(AB/LI/MO/UV/PE) FD 10 PT 

 FD



Solicitação

 0000000299  9999

 Data

 15/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 16,960

 16,960

21/10/2025

 1.05.01.599.01

 SAL MOIDO IODADO - FD 10KG

 FD



Solicitação

 0000000300  9999

 Data

 15/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 190,950

 190,950

21/10/2025

 1.11.01.040.03

 OLEO DE SOJA PET 0,900LT - CX 20UN

 CX



Total

 309,370
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